
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MUS Sunday, 21 March 2021

Y FFA 328 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WEFFALEE DANCER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 05/03/2021, R7, P 7P 2Y 2P 2/1/2T. Forbes 497596 9/8220

 2 LIZ'S SNIPER 2 Weighted points score GUN, 11/03/2021, R11, P 4P 6P 6P 2/1/1W. Marmara 498259 7/590

 3 GUNNEDAH GIRL 2 Last start Provincial winner GAR, 05/03/2021, R11, P 1P 4P 2P 3/1/2W. Marmara 525627 7/4174

 4 LITTLE PROSPECT 1 Dropping in grade GOS, 27/02/2021, R12, Y 7P 5P 7Y 3/1/2G. Ball 493097 14/12124

 5 MURPHEY Weighted points score GUN, 25/02/2021, R5, P 3P 2P 1P 3/1/2A. Syphers 495032 14/5336

 6 EMIKO Weighted points score GAR, 05/03/2021, R2, P 6P 2P 3P 3/1/2W. Wakem 498136 9/8276

 7 SECRET WILD ROSE Weighted points score BAT, 21/09/2020, R5, P 3P 6P 2P 3/1/2A. Nash 495651 5/4144

 8 LONDYN'S CHOICE Weighted points score GUN, 11/03/2021, R3, P 4P 2Y 4P 3/1/1B. Spence 478256 9/6129

 9 CAEDEN'S CONTROL Weighted points score GAR, 12/02/2021, R8, P 8P 4P 7P 3/1/1S. Farley 491013 11/10107

 10 CUNDLE CHECKBOOK 1 Last start winner KEM, 13/03/2021, R8, Y 1Y 2P 3Y 4/1/2R. Wright 489748 17/16196

 11 LAGOON SUNSHINE Weighted points score MAT, 01/02/2021, R2, P 7P 6P 6Y 4/1/2B. Sandes 525756 6/5108
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MUS Sunday, 21 March 2021

Y MDN 328 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DINKYDI FRED Last start placegetter TAM, 06/03/2021, R4, Y 3Y M/1A. Smith 526027 0/0117

 2 ROSEDALE LASS 1 Last start placegetter MUS, 06/12/2020, R1, Y 2Y 6P 6P M/1K. Smith 521228 0/078

 3 JIMMY JOE 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts MAT, 08/02/2021, R1, P

MAT, 28/12/2020, R1, P

GUN, 10/12/2020, R1, P

2P 2P 3P M/1G. Wilton 530611 0/0126

 4 CHLOE'S LASS 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TAM, 16/01/2021, R1, Y

TAM, 12/12/2020, R1, Y

6P 3Y 3Y M/1K. Smith 521235 0/0100

 5 BRISK IMPACT Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 09/01/2021, R1, Y (FEL)P 8P 3Y M/1B. Sandes 530524 0/091

 6 FLYAWAY CLARE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 03/12/2020, R4, P 8P 7P 3P M/1V. Ellis 528665 0/084

 7 ZULU RUBY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 27/02/2021, R3, P 6P 3P M/1P. Johnston 534271 0/083

 8 PUSH ME JETT 3 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MUS, 10/01/2021, R3, Y 8P 8Y 3Y M/1A. Verhagen 507453 0/056

 9 FLYAWAY SHARLIE First start M/1V. Ellis 529952 0/00

 10 BLUE REDEMPTION First start M/1T. Kunde 534391 0/00

 11 CAWBOURNE GRANT First start M/1K. Anderson 525118 0/00

 12 CAEDEN'S WAY First start M/1S. Farley 498137 0/00

 13 IRISH VIKING 3 Weighted points score GUN, 11/03/2021, R1, P 7P 5P 4Y M/1S. Howarth 500656 0/062

 14 GRACEFUL LASS 2 Weighted points score MAT, 25/01/2021, R1, P 5P 5Y 7P M/1K. Smith 521237 0/058

 15 RICO'S GODDESS Weighted points score GUN, 11/03/2021, R1, P 5P 4P M/1B. Allen 532831 0/057

 16 DINKYDI PIPPA Weighted points score GUN, 21/01/2021, R2, P 7P 7P 4P M/1J. Buckley 526030 0/048

 17 RAINBOW JUPITER Weighted points score GAR, 06/03/2021, R3, P 7P 4P 8P M/1J. Lockhart 523055 0/046

 18 FLYAWAY BEAU Weighted points score GUN, 19/11/2020, R2, P 6P 6Y 7P M/1V. Ellis 528666 0/042

 19 BLACK APACHE Weighted points score GUN, 07/01/2021, R2, P 4P 8P 7P M/1J. Buckley 499584 0/042

 20 DINKYDI SQUIRT Weighted points score GUN, 11/03/2021, R1, P 8P 5P M/1J. Buckley 526029 0/039
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MUS Sunday, 21 March 2021

Y NG 328 DMC

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MAYWYN HERSHEYS Grade order Grade 3 2P 1Y 2P 3/1/2K. Fuller 521784 5/3284

 2 NO HARDY Grade order Grade 3 1P 1P 2P 3/1/2J. Lawson 530612 5/4264

 3 SECRET WILD ROSE Grade order Grade 3 3P 6P 2P 3/1/2A. Nash 495651 5/4144

 4 LOCH IT Grade order Grade 3 6P 4P 7P 3/1/2R. Dawes 507443 6/592

 5 XALYNN BALE Grade order Grade 3 6P 6P 5P 3/1/2D. Browne 494346 5/381

 6 LUCY'S BEAR 1 Grade order Grade 4 8P 6P 1P 4/1/2W. Marmara 498236 3/2153

 7 SKETCHY DAVID Grade order Grade 4 4P 6P 7P 4/1/2A. Ivers 529981 3/2129

 8 APACHE HEART Grade order Grade 4 7P 5Y 2Y 4/1/1T. Miller 498352 3/2116

 9 MISS BOGOTA 2 Grade order Grade 4 3P 5Y 5P 4/1/2B. Allen 492126 5/3113

 10 LAGOON SUNSHINE Grade order Grade 4 7P 6P 6Y 4/1/2B. Sandes 525756 6/5108

 11 MISS VERSACE Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 4Y 5/4G. Ball 525541 1/0169

 12 MAYBE GRACIE Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 5P 5/3M. Capper 507301 2/1150

 13 HALLY MULWEE Grade order Grade 5 4P 8P 3P 5/3R. Dawes 525633 2/1144

 14 BO FOCUS Grade order Grade 5 5P 4Y 3P 5/4T. Kunde 496543 1/0144

 15 RAGIN' BAM BAM Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 6P 5/4A. Capper 531996 1/0141

 16 MISS IRWIN Grade order Grade 5 7P 1P 3P 5/4A. Ivers 530604 1/0136

 17 MY MATE JACK Grade order Grade 5 2Y 4Y 7Y 5/1B. Spence 493116 5/4126

 18 ROAD TO GLEBE 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 2P 5/4G. Wilton 530616 1/0125

 19 BLACK MAX OPAL 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 7Y 3P 5/4T. Anderson 507311 1/0113

 20 SHE'S A THIEF 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 5Y (FTF)P 5/4K. Anderson 530515 1/0109

 21 TURNAROUND TINA 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 6Y 6P 5/1S. Howarth 499469 3/1101

 22 EXTREME SHIAN 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 7P 4Y 5/4S. Howarth 499987 1/0100

 23 CHROMOSOME 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 6P 5/3R. Sandes 498336 2/198

 24 ZAID'S DIRECTION Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 5P 5/4S. Farley 498139 1/096

 25 OLLIE'S SPIRIT Grade order Grade 5 4P 7P 3Y 5/2K. Smith 496664 3/292

 26 PUNK 3 Grade order Grade 5 7P 6P 7P 5/4A. Smith 507507 1/079

 27 JAIYANA 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 4Y 4Y 5/4A. Nash 508825 1/059

 28 REMEMBER THAT Grade order Grade 5 8P 4Y 7P 5/1R. Ryan 493409 5/459

 29 I'M DUSTY 1 Grade order Grade 5 5Y 8P 4Y 5/4S. Howarth 535753 1/057

 30 DASHING MARY 1 Grade order Grade 5 4Y 8P 7P 5/4D. Hendry 529630 1/057
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MUS Sunday, 21 March 2021

Y NG 429 DMC

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MISS BOGOTA 1 Grade order Grade 3 3P 5Y 5P 3/1/2B. Allen 492126 5/1113

 2 TRALEE ACE Grade order Grade 4 4P 1Y 3P 4/1/2B. Spence 517804 5/3191

 3 OPAL SKY Grade order Grade 4 1P 3P 8P 4/1/2W. Wakem 499302 4/1183

 4 OPAL TRIER Grade order Grade 4 8P 1P 6P 4/1/2A. Ivers 531377 4/1164

 5 LUCY'S BEAR 2 Grade order Grade 4 8P 6P 1P 4/1/2W. Marmara 498236 3/0153

 6 TURNAROUND TINA 2 Grade order Grade 4 2P 6Y 6P 4/1/1S. Howarth 499469 3/1101

 7 MY BRO LARSON 2 Grade order Grade 4 6P 5P 5P 4/1/1B. Allen 521386 3/289

 8 IMPRESS RAJA Grade order Grade 5 3P 3Y 4Y 5/4A. Ivers 533842 2/0188

 9 MULWEE BANJO Grade order Grade 5 5P 2Y 3P 5/4R. Hoare 495175 4/0171

 10 DOUBLE COPY Grade order Grade 5 5Y 4M 5P 5/4S. Farley 484854 5/0151

 11 TRALEE ERSKIN Grade order Grade 5 3Y 6P 7P 5/1T. Luke 517803 3/2146

 12 CUNDLE ALLY 2 Grade order Grade 5 8P 2P 4P 5/2R. Wright 535840 3/2137

 13 SIMPLE SHEARER 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 1Y 6Y 5/4A. Ivers 532823 1/0132

 14 TWO FOUR RICO 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 4Y 4P 5/4B. Allen 532833 1/0126

 15 ROAD TO GLEBE 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 2P 5/4G. Wilton 530616 1/0125

 16 WEFFALEE KELLY 2 Grade order Grade 5 3Y 5P 3Y 5/4T. Forbes 525625 4/0120

 17 BLACK MAX OPAL 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 7Y 3P 5/4T. Anderson 507311 1/0113

 18 PEPSI BLUE JEANS 3 Grade order Grade 5 6Y 6P 1Y 5/4T. Forbes 498239 1/0103

 19 EXTREME SHIAN 2 Grade order Grade 5 7P 7P 4Y 5/4S. Howarth 499987 1/0100

 20 DANCER MULWEE Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 5P 5/2R. Dawes 497602 3/284

 21 PUNK 2 Grade order Grade 5 7P 6P 7P 5/4A. Smith 507507 1/079

 22 DASHING MARY 2 Grade order Grade 5 4Y 8P 7P 5/4D. Hendry 529630 1/057

 23 I'M DUSTY 2 Grade order Grade 5 5Y 8P 4Y 5/4S. Howarth 535753 1/057
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MUS Sunday, 21 March 2021

Y NG 560 DMC

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 OHANA GWEN Grade order Grade 4 1P 5P 1P 4/1/2D. Browne 525991 3/1171

 2 MY BRO LARSON 1 Grade order Grade 4 6P 5P 5P 4/1/1B. Allen 521386 3/289

 3 KYRON'S WAY Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 2P 5/4S. Farley 498140 1/0164

 4 ASTEROID EVEE Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 7P 5/3S. Farley 525180 3/1147

 5 CUNDLE ALLY 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 2P 4P 5/2R. Wright 535840 3/2137

 6 SIMPLE SHEARER 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 1Y 6Y 5/4A. Ivers 532823 1/0132

 7 TWO FOUR RICO 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 4Y 4P 5/4B. Allen 532833 1/0126

 8 BATTLING MAVIS Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 6P 5/4A. Ivers 531371 2/0126

 9 PUNK 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 6P 7P 5/4A. Smith 507507 1/079

 10 SHE KNOWS CANDY 2 Grade order Grade 5 4Y 5Y 8Y 5/4T. Forbes 523176 1/065

 11 CAPPER'S GIRL Grade order Maiden 6P 7P 2P M/1M. Capper 536364 0/092

 12 IRISH VIKING 1 Grade order Maiden 7P 5P 4Y M/1S. Howarth 500656 0/062

 13 PUSH ME JETT 1 Grade order Maiden 8P 8Y 3Y M/1A. Verhagen 507453 0/056

 14 SWEET ZEAL 1 Grade order Maiden 7P 4Y 5P M/1J. Russell 535235 0/052
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MUS Sunday, 21 March 2021

Y 5 328 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TORPEDO ROSE Weighted points score GOS, 09/03/2021, R11, P 7P 4P 2P 5/4B. Sandes 526971 2/1144

 2 SHE'S A THIEF 2 Weighted points score GUN, 11/03/2021, R4, P 6P 5Y (FTF)P 5/4K. Anderson 530515 1/0109

 3 ASTEROID CHLOE Weighted points score GAR, 30/01/2021, R6, P 6P 4P 2Y 5/1A. Nash 492120 7/4104

 4 TURNAROUND TINA 3 Weighted points score GUN, 11/03/2021, R11, P 2P 6Y 6P 5/1S. Howarth 499469 3/1101

 5 EXTREME SHIAN 3 Weighted points score GUN, 11/03/2021, R6, P 7P 7P 4Y 5/4S. Howarth 499987 1/0100

 6 JAIYANA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 13/03/2021, R10, P 6P 4Y 4Y 5/4A. Nash 508825 1/059

 7 I'M DUSTY 3 Weighted points score TAM, 06/03/2021, R5, Y 5Y 8P 4Y 5/4S. Howarth 535753 1/057
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MUS Sunday, 21 March 2021

Y 3 429 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GUNNEDAH GIRL 1 Last start Provincial winner GAR, 05/03/2021, R11, P 1P 4P 2P 3/1/2W. Marmara 525627 7/2174

 2 CUNDLE CHECKBOOK 2 Last start Country winner KEM, 13/03/2021, R8, Y 1Y 2P 3Y 3/1/2R. Wright 489748 17/0196

 3 LITTLE PROSPECT 2 Weighted points score GAR, 12/03/2021, R5, P 7P 5P 7Y 3/1/2G. Ball 493097 14/1124

 4 LIZ'S SNIPER 1 Weighted points score GUN, 11/03/2021, R11, P 4P 6P 6P 3/1/2W. Marmara 498259 7/190
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MUS Sunday, 21 March 2021

Y 5 429 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CHROMOSOME 1 Weighted points score MAT, 15/02/2021, R9, P 5P 6P 6P 5/4R. Sandes 498336 2/098
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MUS Sunday, 21 March 2021

Y M 429 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JIMMY JOE 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts MAT, 08/02/2021, R1, P

MAT, 28/12/2020, R1, P

GUN, 10/12/2020, R1, P

2P 2P 3P M/1G. Wilton 530611 0/0126

 2 CHLOE'S LASS 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TAM, 16/01/2021, R1, Y

TAM, 12/12/2020, R1, Y

6P 3Y 3Y M/1K. Smith 521235 0/0100

 3 ROSEDALE LASS 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MUS, 06/12/2020, R1, Y 2Y 6P 6P M/1K. Smith 521228 0/078

 4 PUSH ME JETT 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MUS, 10/01/2021, R3, Y 8P 8Y 3Y M/1A. Verhagen 507453 0/056

 5 IRISH VIKING 2 Weighted points score GUN, 11/03/2021, R1, P 7P 5P 4Y M/1S. Howarth 500656 0/062

 6 GRACEFUL LASS 1 Weighted points score MAT, 25/01/2021, R1, P 5P 5Y 7P M/1K. Smith 521237 0/058

 7 TEMPTATION CRAZE Weighted points score HVL, 12/02/2021, R1 6P 6P 4P M/1R. Hoare 536087 0/058

 8 SWEET ZEAL 2 Weighted points score GUN, 28/01/2021, R2, P 7P 4Y 5P M/1J. Russell 535235 0/052

 9 DRIVE BY BECKY Weighted points score GUN, 28/01/2021, R1, P 8P 8P 7P M/1J. Russell 531019 0/038

9 / 9Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 17 March 2021 - 06:48 AM WST


